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BERLIN 2009

Wettkampf-Nr. 130

200m Schmetterling Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

A-Finale

Tina Knapple
Jessica Steiger
Katharina Schiller
Franziska Hentke
Annika Mehlhorn
Theresa Michalak
Gina Baumgartel
Anne Leuthold
B-Finale

Ramona SieBmayr
Kristina WiBmann
Saskia Donat
Sandra Nyari
Beatrix Eisel

Zita Grunzke
Britta Koiky
Taina Raezke

ONOUVThAhWN

ONOUVThAhWN

02:04,18 Zige Liu CHN
02:04,83 Ellen Gandy GBR
02:06,97 Annika Mehlhorn

1992
1992
1984
1989
1983
1992
1990
1991

1993
1989
1990
1986
1988
1991
1992
1992

TSV Bad Saulgau

SG Gladbeck

SB Schwaben Stuttgart
SV Halle (Saale)

SG ACT/Baunatal

SV Halle (Saale)

SSG 81 Erlangen
Dresdner SC 1898

Potsdamer SV

SG Essen

SC Magdeburg

SV Wacker Burghausen

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub
SG Ruhr

Swim-Team Elmshorn

SG ACT/Baunatal

14.08.2008 Beijing
19.03.2009 Sheffield
23.07.2001 Fukuoka

02:18,28
02:17,19
02:14,47
02:10,36
02:10,80
02:14,92
02:17,49
02:18,65

02:20,94
02:20,61
02:19,72
02:19,37
02:19,51
02:20,59
02:20,86
02:21,09
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